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Questions

Bashir Bhola Bhala is the famous player of .

18t National Hockey Championship was won by .

The Headquarters of Pakistan Hockey Federation is located at

K.M.Junaid is the famous player of

Muhib ullah Khan won the British Open Squash Tournament in the year .

Col Dara was the famous player of

Jehangir Khan won World Open Squash Championship for .

How many times Azam khan won the British Open title?

Jansher Khan won his record 81 World Open title in

World Open Squash Championship is played

Answers Choice

. Wrestling
. Cricket

. Football
Swimming

Sindh
Punjab
Bengal
KPK

Karachi
Lahore
Quetta
Peshawar

. Football
Hockey
Cricket

None of them

1960
1955
1965
1963

Cricket
Hockey
Swimming
. Football

7 times
5 times
4 times
6 times

4 times
10 times
9 times
12 times

1999
1995
1997
1996

4 years
5 years
2 years
. Every Year

DO®mP UO®P DOmF O0®P UODP UOmP 0U0W» U0IP DOUP 0D0m>



