

NAT I Arts Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Bashir Bhola Bhala is the famous player of	A. Wrestling B. Cricket C. Football D. Swimming
2	1 st National Hockey Championship was won by	A. Sindh B. Punjab C. Bengal D. KPK
3	The Headquarters of Pakistan Hockey Federation is located at	A. Karachi B. Lahore C. Quetta D. Peshawar
4	K.M.Junaid is the famous player of	A. Football B. Hockey C. Cricket D. None of them
5	Muhib ullah Khan won the British Open Squash Tournament in the year	A. 1960 B. 1955 C. 1965 D. 1963
6	Col Dara was the famous player of	A. Cricket B. Hockey C. Swimming D. Football
7	Jehangir Khan won World Open Squash Championship for	A. 7 times B. 5 times C. 4 times D. 6 times
8	How many times Azam khan won the British Open title?	A. 4 times B. 10 times C. 9 times D. 12 times
9	Jansher Khan won his record 8 th World Open title in	A. 1999 B. 1995 C. 1997 D. 1996
10	World Open Squash Championship is played	A. 4 years B. 5 years C. 2 years D. Every Year